
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) AIM SERVICES INC. (2) DRDARRAGH LLC (3) DAVID A. BRAMBLE, INC.

0001 SO1915149SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-LS

. ALL WORK REQUIRED BY THE
CONTRACT DOC., EXCEPT FOR
THE OTHER LISTED ITEMS

(1)

LS

60,160.00000 60,160.00 59,972.00000 59,972.00 63,000.00000 63,000.00

9001 900000-GAL

. REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION,
AND DISPOSAL OF
CONTAMINATED GROUNDWATER

500.000

GAL

1.37000 685.00 0.95000 475.00 1.00000 500.00

9002 900000-LS

. REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION,
AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING UST
CONCRETE HOLD DOWN PAD

(1)

LS

500.00000 500.00 1,000.00000 1,000.00 2,500.00000 2,500.00

9003 900000-LS

. THE INSTALLATION OF SHORING

(1)

LS

2,085.00000 2,085.00 5,000.00000 5,000.00 1,000.00000 1,000.00
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REPLACEMENT OF OIL/WATER SEPARATOR AT THE ADMINISTRATION'S PRINCESS ANNE
FACILTY
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Letting Date: 1

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):408

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 12, 2015

Contract Description:

SO1915149

N/A

52 WORKING DAYS
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) AIM SERVICES INC. (2) DRDARRAGH LLC (3) DAVID A. BRAMBLE, INC.

0001 SO1915149SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

9004 900000-TON

. PROVISION, TRANSPORTATION,
AND INSTALLATION OF
ADDITIONAL BACKFILL

20.000

TON

28.00000 560.00 50.00000 1,000.00 50.00000 1,000.00

9005 900000-TON

. REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION,
AND DISPOSAL OF
CONTAMINATED SOILS

20.000

TON

101.00000 2,020.00 105.00000 2,100.00 275.00000 5,500.00

Section Total with LCC: $66,010.00 $69,547.00 $73,500.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$73,500.00$66,010.00 $69,547.00Section Totals:

$69,547.00$66,010.00 $73,500.00

$66,010.00

Contract Item Totals

$69,547.00

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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REPLACEMENT OF OIL/WATER SEPARATOR AT THE ADMINISTRATION'S PRINCESS ANNE
FACILTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 1

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):408

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 12, 2015

Contract Description:

SO1915149

N/A

52 WORKING DAYS

SOMERSET

Min: Max:

03/17/2015 16:22:20

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$66,010.00 $69,547.00 73,500.00Contract Grand Totals
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REPLACEMENT OF OIL/WATER SEPARATOR AT THE ADMINISTRATION'S PRINCESS ANNE
FACILTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 1

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):408

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 12, 2015

Contract Description:

SO1915149

N/A

52 WORKING DAYS

SOMERSET

Min: Max:

03/17/2015 16:22:20
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) TOTAL ENVIRONMENTAL
CONCEPTS, INC.

(5) OCTAGON SERVICES, INC.
DBA TANKS DIRECT

0001 SO1915149SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-LS

. ALL WORK REQUIRED BY THE
CONTRACT DOC., EXCEPT FOR
THE OTHER LISTED ITEMS

(1)

LS

68,066.00000 68,066.00 84,400.00000 84,400.00

9001 900000-GAL

. REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION,
AND DISPOSAL OF
CONTAMINATED GROUNDWATER

500.000

GAL

2.50000 1,250.00 3.00000 1,500.00

9002 900000-LS

. REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION,
AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING UST
CONCRETE HOLD DOWN PAD

(1)

LS

400.00000 400.00 3,000.00000 3,000.00

9003 900000-LS

. THE INSTALLATION OF SHORING

(1)

LS

3,025.00000 3,025.00 5,500.00000 5,500.00
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REPLACEMENT OF OIL/WATER SEPARATOR AT THE ADMINISTRATION'S PRINCESS ANNE
FACILTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 1

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):408

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 12, 2015

Contract Description:

SO1915149

N/A

52 WORKING DAYS

SOMERSET

Min: Max:

03/17/2015 16:22:20
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) TOTAL ENVIRONMENTAL
CONCEPTS, INC.

(5) OCTAGON SERVICES, INC.
DBA TANKS DIRECT

0001 SO1915149SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

9004 900000-TON

. PROVISION, TRANSPORTATION,
AND INSTALLATION OF
ADDITIONAL BACKFILL

20.000

TON

30.00000 600.00 75.00000 1,500.00

9005 900000-TON

. REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION,
AND DISPOSAL OF
CONTAMINATED SOILS

20.000

TON

65.00000 1,300.00 175.00000 3,500.00

Section Total with LCC: $74,641.00 $99,400.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$74,641.00 $99,400.00Section Totals:

$99,400.00$74,641.00

$74,641.00

Contract Item Totals

$99,400.00

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00

Page 5 of 6

REPLACEMENT OF OIL/WATER SEPARATOR AT THE ADMINISTRATION'S PRINCESS ANNE
FACILTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 1

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):408

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 12, 2015

Contract Description:

SO1915149

N/A

52 WORKING DAYS

SOMERSET

Min: Max:
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$74,641.00 $99,400.00Contract Grand Totals
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REPLACEMENT OF OIL/WATER SEPARATOR AT THE ADMINISTRATION'S PRINCESS ANNE
FACILTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 1

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):408

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 12, 2015
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SO1915149

N/A

52 WORKING DAYS
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